

February 21, 2023

* * * FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE * * *

PHOTO OPPORTUNITIES

Invitation-only charity/preview nights March 31-April 1, 2023

Grand opening April 3, 2023

RESTAURANT ADDRESS

615 S Hurstbourne Pkwy Louisville, KY 40222 (502) 812-1122

Connors Steak & Seafood[™] Grand Opening Set for April 3, 2023

Louisville, KY - Connor Concepts, Inc. is proud to announce the grand opening of their newest Connors Steak & Seafood in Louisville, KY on April 3, 2023. The newly renovated steakhouse is centered between the Hurstbourne, Douglass Hills, and Bellemeade neighborhoods in East Louisville.

Connors Steak & Seafood combines a premium menu with an inviting atmosphere and friendly and attentive service. Guests can enjoy the finest steaks and seafood grilled over mesquite wood, one of the definining characteristics of the Connors menu. Classic American dishes like chef-prepared pastas, gourmet salads, and tantalizing desserts round out the menu. A carefully thought out wine list is complemented by an array of craft beer and craft cocktails, as well as an expansive selection of bourbons and whiskeys.

All Connors Steak & Seafood locations are consistently ranked at the top of their class by local publications and online review sites, and some locations have been ranked #1 in their respective states by Forbes and OpenTable, among many others.

A special two-night fundraiser is being held at the restaurant March 31-April 1, 2023 that will raise money for two Louisville charities. Mike Connor, president of Connor Concepts, said this about their newest location:

"After years of hard work and planning, we're excited to finally be able to open our doors in Louisville. We look forward to serving the community for decades to come!"

For more information, please visit: www.connorsrestaurant.com



FOR MORE INFORMATION, PLEASE CONTACT: Mike Connor, President & CEO Connor Concepts, Inc. mconnor@connorconcepts.com (865) 777-2677 LOCAL PHOTO INQUIRIES: Kevan Elkins, General Manager Connors Steak & Seafood Louisville kelkans@connorconcepts.com (941) 260-3232